RSVP schedule update

(We're almost there)



Milestones — Two fall — One added

5]

Task Name

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
Qr3 [owr4 [otrr1 Jowr2 Jorr3 Jor4 [Quwl Jor2 [ow3 Jowr4 [Qurl Jor2 Jow3 Jotrd [Qtrl Jotr2 Jor3 [otrrd [Qtrl [orr2 [Qtr3 [Qrd [Otrl

1 |RSVP Construction outline

2

3 |RHIC running {—— | —— — % %%I
4 | SEB beam tests

5 |RSVP engineering runs

6

7

8

9 926 W 10/01

10 |remove existing beam [—

15 |prepare new equipment T

19 |install new primary beam

26 |install neutral beam I ——

34 | 25Mz cavity ready | 10/01

35 | A-10 kicker ready | 10/01

36 |100Mz cavity ready | 1001
47 |project support and design

51

52

53

54 | Switchyard Modifications

68 [remove existing beams

70 |Project support and design

74 | SYG ready | 1001

75

76

77

78 1940 | 10/01

79 |remove existing beam %

86 |prepare new equipment

91 |install primary beam o —————— ———
104 |AC dipole & kickers ready | 10/01
105 |New extraction system ready | 1001
106 |RFMM installation in extracted beam
110 |Prepare compressor area
116 | Solenoid installation
126 |Experimental support




Machine milestones

ID

Task Name

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

201

Qtr |Qtr

Qtr |Qtr |Qtr |Qtr

Qtr|Qtr |Qtr [Qtr

Qtr|Qtr |Qtr [Qtr

Qtr|Qtr |Qtr [Qtr

Qtr|Qtr |Qtr [Qtr

Qtr

13

13

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

Booster Modificati

AGS Modifications
AGS ALARA imprc
Extraction system
new extraction sys
Experiment specil
AC dipole & strip |
25Mz RF cavity rec
A-10 kicker ready

100Mz cavity read
AGS / Booster sup

[ 10/01

j 10/01

|

[ 10/01
10/01
g

[ 10/01

j 10/01




Setting RSVP manpower levels

*Priorities
—RHIC machine & Experiment
—E- Cooling R&D
—EBIS
—RSVP



| essons Learned

In general, milestones were met
We're peaking in ~07

Actual manpower vs. peak — large
difference

Some group’s did not use their resource
labor

We need better distinction for EE’s
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